

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 18440/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/01/2012
in FA No. 466/2011 passed by the National Consumers Disputes
Redressal Commission, New Delhi)

VIKAS B. PATHARKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.ADITYA ASSOCIATES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief)
(For final disposal)

Date : 08/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rupinder Suri, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Bharat Swaroop Sharma, Adv.
Mr. G. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Sureshan P.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun Pedneker, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Keshav Ranjan, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the respondents, the

matter is adjourned to 17.10.2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Vinod Kumar

Date: 2014.10.13

16:02:33 IST

Reason:

(VINOD KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER